—

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the
Examination for the Intensive Advanced Diploma in Russian Language
held in April, 2025 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 500)

24242167002 AKSHAY KUMAR 276
SANJAY KUMAR

24242167004 AMAN 397 WITH DIST
MR KRISHNA PRASAD

24242167007 DEEPAK KUMAR 441 WITH DIST
ASHOK KUMAR

24242167008 DEVANK PANDEY 417 WITH DIST
ASHOK PANDEY

24242167010 HARIOM 370
RANJEET SAHU

24242167011 HIMANSHU 352
RAJ KUMAR
24242167012 INDER PRABHA KUMARI 335

PREM PAL SINGH

24242167013 ISHA 326
UPENDER SHARMA

24242167014 KETAN SINGH SOLANKI 404 WITH DIST
HRIDAYJEET SINGH SOLANKI

24242167015 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 413 WITH DIST
ANIL CHAUHAN

L contd. /2
T &Y



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

24242167017

24242167019

24242167021

24242167022

24242167023

24242167024

24242167025

24242167026

24242167029

24242167031

24242167034

24242167035

24242167036

24242167037

S

3>

MOHAMMAD MAHFUZ
MD SABBIR

MONIKA
RAM SEWAK

NISHANT KAUSHIK
VINOD SHARMA

NITIN YADAV
KAMLESH YADAV

POOJA
CHUN CHUN YADAV

RAGHAV BANSAL
SATISH CHAND

RUBT
SHYAM

SAMBHAV TYAGI
VIKAS TYAGI

SUNNY NAMA
RAMA NAND

TANISHK
PHOOL CHAND

VISHAL
HARI RAM

YASH TOMAR
VINOD KUMAR

ABHISHEK SHARMA
GIRISH SHARMA

MEENA KUMARI
MOHAN LAL

&Y

336

401

339

425

437

324

385

425

347

436

402

402

379

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

DIST

DIST

DIST

DIST

DIST

DIST

DIST

DIST

DIST

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 500)

24242167038 LAVANYA JAIN 356
LT. VIJENDER JAIN

24242167039 PRACHI SHARMA 256
ANIL SHARMA

The result of the following candidates is shown as under: -

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24242167001 ABHISHEK FAILED
SANJAY SINGH

24242167003 AMAN FAILED
SHERDIN
24242167005 ARPIT ABSENT

JAT BHAGWAN

24242167006 BHASKAR ABSENT
YAMUNA PRASAD DUBEY

24242167009 FATIZAL KHAN ABSENT
FIROZ

24242167016 MEENAKSHI ABSENT
TARA CHAND

24242167018 MOHD RAGHIB ABSENT
KAHLIQUZZMA

24242167020 NAVYA ABSENT
RAMVARAN

\4 '@ @ A‘; %/ Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24242167027 SHAIKH MOHAMMED HASHIM ABSENT
ASHFAQUE AHMED

24242167028 SHIVAM KUMAR ABSENT
CHANDRAKET PRASAD SINGH

24242167030 SYED AMEENUL HAQ FAILED
SYED NOORUL HAQ

24242167032 UDIT ABSENT
RAJENDER SINGH

24242167033 VIJETA GOSWAMI ABSENT
HARENDER GOSWAMI

v

-~

JOINT REGISTRA (EXAMINATI%%E} CONTROLLER XXMINATIONS

~_ % 996 1B

Delhi, the %k : "\\

-+ DISCLAIMER :-
The  Yesult ~displayed 4is  subject +to = correction, Iif any
discrepancy is noticed.



