UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

INTENSIVE ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the Examination for the Intensive Advanced Diploma in Russian Language held in April, 2025:

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 500)

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

24242167002	AKSHAY KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR	276
24242167004	AMAN MR KRISHNA PRASAD	397 WITH DIST
24242167007	DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR	441 WITH DIST
24242167008	DEVANK PANDEY ASHOK PANDEY	417 WITH DIST
24242167010	HARIOM RANJEET SAHU	370
24242167011	HIMANSHU RAJ KUMAR	352
24242167012	INDER PRABHA KUMARI PREM PAL SINGH	335
24242167013	ISHA UPENDER SHARMA	326
24242167014	KETAN SINGH SOLANKI HRIDAYJEET SINGH SOLANKI	404 WITH DIST
24242167015	KHUSHI CHAUHAN ANIL CHAUHAN	413 WITH DIST

A.

& Jan

A.

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

INTENSIVE ADVANCED DIP	LOMA IN	RUSSIAN	LANGUAGE	EXAMINATION,	2025
------------------------	---------	---------	----------	--------------	------

Roll No.		Name of Candidate Marks Ob Father's Name (Out of		of 5	tained 500)	
	DEPARTMENT	OF SLAVONIC AND	FINNO-UGRIAN	STU	DIES	
24242167017	7	MOHAMMAD MAHFUZ MD SABBIR		325		
24242167019)	MONIKA RAM SEWAK		336		
24242167021		NISHANT KAUSHIK VINOD SHARMA		401	WITH	DIST
24242167022		NITIN YADAV KAMLESH YADAV		339		
24242167023		POOJA CHUN CHUN YADAV		425	WITH	DIST
24242167024		RAGHAV BANSAL SATISH CHAND		437	WITH	DIST
24242167025		RUBI SHYAM		324		
24242167026		SAMBHAV TYAGI VIKAS TYAGI		385	WITH	DIST
24242167029		SUNNY NAMA RAMA NAND		425	WITH	DIST
24242167031		TANISHK PHOOL CHAND		347		
24242167034		VISHAL HARI RAM		436	WITH	DIST
24242167035		YASH TOMAR VINOD KUMAR		402	WITH	DIST
24242167036		ABHISHEK SHARMA GIRISH SHARMA		402	WITH	DIST
24242167037		MEENA KUMARI MOHAN LAL		379	WITH	DIST

Contd.P/3

INTENSIVE	ADVANCED	DIPLOMA	IN	RUSSIAN	LANGUAGE	EXAMINATION,	2025

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

Father's Name (Out of 500)

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES -----

24242167038

LAVANYA JAIN

356

LT. VIJENDER JAIN

24242167039

PRACHI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA

256

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-______

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

24242167001	ABHISHEK SANJAY SINGH	FAILED
24242167003	AMAN SHERDIN	FAILED
24242167005	ARPIT JAI BHAGWAN	ABSENT
24242167006	BHASKAR YAMUNA PRASAD DUBEY	ABSENT
24242167009	FAIZAL KHAN FIROZ	ABSENT
24242167016	MEENAKSHI TARA CHAND	ABSENT
24242167018	MOHD RAGHIB KAHLIQUZZMA	ABSENT
24242167020	NAVYA RAMVARAN	ABSENT

Contd.P/4

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

INTENSIVE ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No.

Name of Candidate Father's Name

Result

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

24242167027	SHAIKH MOHAMMED HASHIM ASHFAQUE AHMED	ABSENT
24242167028	SHIVAM KUMAR CHANDRAKET PRASAD SINGH	ABSENT
24242167030	SYED AMEENUL HAQ SYED NOORUL HAQ	FAILED
24242167032	UDIT RAJENDER SINGH	ABSENT
24242167033	VIJETA GOSWAMI HARENDER GOSWAMI	ABSENT

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the

2 9 AUG 2025

EXAMINATIONS

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.